
24

DOUBLE INLET FANS
(FANS FOR CONSTANT TEMPERATURE AND HUMIDITY EQUIPMENT)

ㆍHigh air volume generated per unit area

ㆍExcellence in structural strength and durability achieved

ㆍThrough direct joint of motor and impellers, the level of noise and vibration lowered 

ㆍ Vaious models available per capacity (R/T)

ㆍ Both single-phase and three-phase available, and
    categorized into 6 pole and 8 pole per number of rotations

ㆍEasy installation and handling due to miniaturization and light weight

Characteristics

Product data

MODEL
Motor Power Static Pressure Air Volume

Page
kw HP Pa mmAq ㎥/min

AS-430D(4 POLE) 0.2 0.27 74 7.5 4
25p

AS-660D(4 POLE) 0.43 0.57 147 15 10

AS-780D(4 POLE) 0.15 0.2 279 28.5 17
26p

AS-880D(4 POLE) 0.31 0.41 353 36 29

AS-880D(6 POLE) 0.1 0.13 157 16 22
27p

AS-910D(4 POLE) 0.33 0.44 686 70 52

AS-910D(6 POLE) 0.2 0.27 314 32 38
28p

AS-910D(8 POLE) 0.1 0.13 157 16 28

AS-110D(6 POLE) 0.3 0.4 421 43 57
29p

AS-110D(8 POLE) 0.15 0.2 235 24 40

AS-111D(6 POLE) 0.75 1 353 36 88
30p

AS-111D(8 POLE) 0.15 0.2 196 20 63

AS-122D(6 POLE) 0.75 1 372 38 96
31p

AS-122D(8 POLE) 0.25 0.33 206 21 64

AS-133D(6 POLE) 2.2 3 578 59 131
32p

AS-133D(8 POLE) 0.75 1 333 34 97

AS-1512D(6 POLE) 3.7 5 745 76 156
33p

AS-1512D(8 POLE) 1.12 1.5 470 48 118
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AS-430D (4 POLE)
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정압
Static

Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM

양흡입 송풍기 AS-660D(6 POLE)

86 0.4 1730

전 원
Power source

∮1 220 50 0.3

43

50Hz 10.4 8.3 25 1440

60Hz 15 10∮1 220
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Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM

∮1 220 60Hz 74 4  20 40 0.4 1660

∮1 220 50Hz 51 3.2 11.5 20 0.2 1380

169

110

51

72

64 74

81
68

14
9

146

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM

∮1 220 60Hz 147 10 43 90 0.4 1730

∮1 220 50Hz 102 8.3 25 50 0.3 1440

AS-660D (4 POLE)

12
0

18
0

240
111

96
11

4.
5

97
.5

21
2

4-Ø8×14
SLOTHOLE

12
.5

56
94

.5

172.5

13
7

56
12

.5

12 95 95

8-Ø3.2

12
214



26

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM

∮3
220

60Hz 353 29 310 530
1.6 1770

380 1.0 1760

∮3
220

50Hz 245 26 310 350
1.3 1450

280 0.8 1460

AS-880D (4 POLE)

272

253.5
269
293
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290
140

34
4
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3

4-Ø8.5×20
SOLTHOLE

4-Ø8HOLES

AS-780D (4 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM

∮1 220 60Hz 279 17 150 230 1.1 1710

∮1 220 50Hz 235 14 130 190 1.0 1430

264

238

135 135

300

140
170

145

296.5

30
8
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6
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0

2-Ø6.5×12L
SOLTHOLE
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모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM

 

양흡입 송풍기 AS-780D(6 POLE)

235 1.1 1715

전 원
Power source

195 0.9

150

50Hz 24 14 130 1430∮1 220

60Hz 28.5 17220∮1
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3

정압
Static

Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM
220 1.57 1775

380 0.9 1760

220 1.28 1455

380 0.76 1460

∮3

∮3 50Hz

60Hz
36

26 350

29 310 530

31025

전 원
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AS-880D (6 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM
∮1 220

60Hz 157 22 100

210 1.0
1170

∮3
220 200 0.7
380 210 0.4
440 200 0.3 1100

∮1 220

50Hz 118 21 100

180 0.9 980

∮3
220 130 0.6 970380 150 0.4
440 140 0.3 990

320

160
320
341

160

266
205

152
316

16
7

36
3

23
5

300

12
8

12
8
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6
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4

4-Ø8.5×20
SOLTHOLE

7-Ø8.5HOLE

AS-910D (4 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM

∮3
220

60Hz 686 52 336
 975 3.1

1715
380 1005 1.8

∮3
220

50Hz 490 46 336
 580 2.5

1440
280  625 1.4

3

정압
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풍량
Air
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모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz INH2O ft3/min W W A RPM

∮1 220 210 1.0

220 205 0.7

380 215 0.4

440 205 0.3 1100

∮1 220 180 0.9 980

220 130 0.6

380 150 0.4

440 140 0.3 990

양흡입 송풍기 AS-880D(6 POLE)

전 원
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Pressure

풍량
Air
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모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz INH2O ft3/min W W A RPM

220 975 3.1

380 1005 1.8

220 580 2.5

380 625 1.4

1715

2.0 1440

양흡입 송풍기 AS-910D(4 POLE)

50Hz∮3
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2.8 1836 336
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AS-910D (6 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM
∮1 220

60Hz

299 37

200

370 2.0 1140

∮3
220

314 38 400
1.6

1150
380 0.9

∮1 220

50Hz

274 35

200

340 1.6 1070

∮3
220

206 32
230 1.3

 970
380 250 0.8

320

160
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341

160

266
205

152
316
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7
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3

23
5

300
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4

4-Ø8.5×20
SOLTHOLE

7-Ø8.5HOLE

AS-910D (8 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM
∮1 220

60Hz 157 28 110

240 1.1

850
∮3

220
170

0.8

380 0.5
∮1 220

50Hz 118 24 100

210 1.2

720
∮3

220
120

0.7

380 0.5
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160
320
341

160
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205
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316

16
7
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3
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5

300
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4-Ø8.5×20
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7-Ø8.5HOLE
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Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM

∮1 220 30.5 37 370 1.7 1140

220 1.52

380 0.87

∮1 220 28 35 340 1.56 1070

220 234 1.25

380 255 0.76

50Hz 200

전 원
Power source

양흡입 송풍기 AS-910D(6 POLE)
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∮3

400 115038
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모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM

∮1 220 240 1.12

220 0.81

380 0.47

∮1 220 215 1.17

220 0.7

380 0.45

16
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60Hz 100
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AS-110D (6 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM
∮1 220

60Hz 421 57 300

680 3.4

1140∮3

220
720

2.6
380 1.5
440 1.3
480 750 1.3

∮1 220

50Hz 294 50 300

440 2.0

970∮3

220 440 2.2
380 460 1.3
440 1.1
480 480 1.1

344

315
345
375

280

360

402
188

41
8

20
0

27
2

30
4

33
4

4-Ø8.5×20
SOLTHOLE

4-Ø8.5HOLE

AS-110D (8 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM
∮1 220

60Hz 235 40 150

320 1.5

850∮3
220 310 1.3
380 300 0.8
440 300 0.7

∮1 220

50Hz 157 35 150

210 1.2

710∮3
220 180 1.1
380 200 0.7
440 0.6

344

315
345
375

280

360

402
188

41
8

20
0

27
2

30
4

33
4

4-Ø8.5×20
SOLTHOLE

4-Ø8.5HOLE

3

정압
Static

Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz INH2O ft3/min W W A RPM

∮1 220 680 3.4

220 2.6

380 1.5

440 1.3

480 750 1.3

∮1 220 440 2.0

220 440 2.2

380 1.3

440 1.1

480 480 1.1

양흡입 송풍기 AS-110D(6 POLE)

60Hz 1.7 2012 1140

전 원
Power source

∮3
300 720

50Hz
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1.2 1765 970300
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3

정압
Static

Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM

∮1 220 320 1.45

220 310 1.28

380 305 0.74

440 300 0.64

∮1 220 210 1.2

220 185 1.07

380 0.66

440 0.58

7153516

전 원
Power source

∮3

∮3
200

4024

50Hz 150

60Hz 150 850
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369
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370
400
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360
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202

44
7

20
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0
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0

4-Ø8.5×20
SOLTHOLE
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AS-111D (6 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM
∮1 220

60Hz 353 88 750

1110 5.1

1180∮3
220 1180 3.8
380 2.2
440 1250 2.3

∮1 220

50Hz 245 75 750

860 4.4

990∮3
220 700 3.0
380 1.7
440 770 1.9

AS-111D (8 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM
∮1 220

60Hz 196 63 150

510 2.4

890∮3
220 530 1.8
380 1.1
440 570 1.1

∮1 220

50Hz 137 55 150

350 1.6

750∮3
220 340 1.5
380 0.9
440 380 1.0

369

340
370
400

280
360

421

202

44
7

20
4

29
8

33
0

36
0

4-Ø8.5×20
SOLTHOLE

4-Ø8.5HOLE

3

정압
Static

Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM

∮1 220 1115 5.09

220 3.8

380 2.2

440 1251 2.24

∮1 220 860 4.34

220 2.97

380 1.72

440 770 1.86

88 1180

25 75

1180

705

양흡입 송풍기 AS-111D(6 POLE)

60Hz 750
∮3

 

전 원
Power source

36

50Hz 750 990
∮3

0

10

20

30

40

0 20 40 60 80 100

392 

294 

196 

98 

 40 

 30 

 20 

 10 

St
at

ic
 P

re
ss

ur
e 

[P
a]

50Hz 60Hz

0 20 40 60 80 100 
Air Volume [㎥/min]

St
at

ic
 P

re
ss

ur
e 

[m
m

Aq
]

3

정압
Static

Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM

∮1 220 510 2.33

220 1.8

380 1.05

440 570 1.09

∮1 220 350 1.61

220 1.52

380 0.88

440 380 0.97

양흡입 송풍기 AS-111D(8 POLE)
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63 530150

15055 340 750
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AS-122D (6 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM
∮1 220

60Hz

323 79

750

1100 5.0 1160

∮3
220

372 96 1560
5.3

1180380 3.1
440 2.6

∮1 220

50Hz

225 72

750

 860 4.2 980

∮3
220

255 80  910
4.2

995380 2.4
440 2.1

389

260
390
420

280
360

439
213

48
8

24
1

31
3

34
6

37
6

4-Ø8.5×20
SOLTHOLE

4-Ø8.5HOLE

AS-122D (8 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM
∮1 220

60Hz 206

64

250 590

2.8

880∮3
220

62
2.0

380 1.1
440 1.0

∮1 220

50Hz 147

56

250

410 1.9

750∮3
220

53 360
1.3

380 0.9
440 0.8

389

260
390
420

280
360

439
213

48
8

24
1

31
3

34
6

37
6

4-Ø8.5×20
SOLTHOLE

4-Ø8.5HOLE

3

정압
Static

Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM

∮1 220 33 79 1100 5.02 1160

220 5.27

380 3.07

440 2.57

∮1 220 23 72 860 4.19 980

220 4.18

380 2.38

440 950 2.1

양흡입 송풍기 AS-122D(6 POLE)
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3

정압
Static

Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM

∮1 220 64 2.78

220 1.93

380 1.1

440 0.96

∮1 220 56 410 1.89

220 1.31

380 0.89

440 0.79

양흡입 송풍기 AS-122D(8 POLE)
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AS-133D (6 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM

∮3

220

60Hz 578
126

2200
2570

8.9

1190380 5.1

440 131 2800 4.8

∮3

220

50Hz 402
106

2200
1510

7.0

990380 4.0

440 108 1620 3.8

420

210 210
420
450

420
300

489
231

55
2

26
3

35
4

390

19
3

38
6

41
6

19
3

4-Ø10×20
SOLTHOLE

4-Ø8.5HOLE

AS-133D (8 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM

∮3

220

60Hz 333 97 750

1060 4.2

880380 1040 2.4

440 1190 2.2

∮3

220

50Hz 235 81 750

620 3.4

740380 640 2.0

440 700 1.8

420

210 210
420
450

420
300

489
231

55
2

26
3

35
4

390

19
3

38
6

41
6

19
3

4-Ø10×20
SOLTHOLE

4-Ø8.5HOLE

3

정압
Static

Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM
220 8.84

380 5.04

440 131 2800 4.77

220 6.96

380 4.02

440 108 1625 3.75

양흡입 송풍기 AS-133D(6 POLE)

∮3 119059

106
50Hz 2200 990

60Hz 2200

41

126 2570

1510

전 원
Power source
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3

정압
Static

Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM
220 1065 4.12

380 1040 2.34

440 1190 2.15

220 625 3.33

380 640 2

440 700 1.75

양흡입 송풍기 AS-133D(8 POLE)

∮3 50Hz 750 745

∮3 60Hz 75034 97 880

24 81

전 원
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AS-1512D (6 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM

∮3

220

60Hz 745 156 3700 4270

14.6

1190380 8.4

440 8.0

∮3

220

50Hz 529 140 3700 2590

11.7

990380 6.7

440 7.3

420

150 150
380
415
440

320
450

572
265

65
7

31
0

15
0

40
2

42
9

46
2

15
0

4-Ø10×25
SOLTHOLE

12-Ø10HOLE

AS-1512D (8 POLE)

Power source Static
Pressure

Air
Volume

Motor
power

Input
power Current Rotative

speed
Phase V Hz Pa ㎥/min W W A RPM

∮3

220

60Hz 470 118 1120 1650

6.4

880380 3.7

440 4.2

∮3

220

50Hz 377

98

1120

1000 5.3

740380
100 1010

3.1

440 3.4

420

150 150
380
415
440

320
450

572
265

65
7

31
0

15
0

40
2

42
9

46
2

15
0

4-Ø10×25
SOLTHOLE

12-Ø10HOLE

3

정압
Static

Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM
220 14.61

380 8.35

220 11.67

380 6.66
54 2590

양흡입 송풍기 AS-1512D(6 POLE)

3700140

전 원
Power source

1190

995
∮3 50Hz

∮3 60Hz
370015676 4270
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3

정압
Static

Pressure

풍량
Air

Volume

모터출력
Motor
power

소비전력
Input
power

소비전류
Current

회전속도
Rotative
speed

Phase V Hz mmAq CMM W W A RPM
220 6.41

380 3.69

220 98 1000 5.23

380 100 1015 3.05

양흡입 송풍기 AS-1512D(8 POLE)

전 원
Power source

60Hz
1120 885

∮3 50Hz
1120 740

∮3
48 118 1650
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